

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21504/2012

MANOJ KUMAR BHATT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SEWAK RAM  
WITH  
SLP(C) No. 22218/2012  
(With prayer for Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.22218/2012

The matter falls under the completed category.

Order would be passed as and when the other connected  
matter is complete.

SLP(C) No.21504/2012

The learned counsel for the petitioner has moved an  
application for bringing on record the legal representatives  
of the deceased sole respondent but the same is defective.

Petitioner to cure the defects within two weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2014.07.14

List again on 12.8.2014.

16:47:40 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar